1 Prakhar Gupta
2 Philipp Rohrer
3 Marcel Zumstein
4 Andreas Kroll
5 Hans Minder
6 Renate Schér
Rajan Thambehalli
8 Roger Schneble
9 Renato Carlotti
10 Kay Wacker
11 Dimitrije Spasic
12 Marco Haller
13 Christian Krebs
14 Andreas Offermann
15 Anne Hammes
16 Michael Kessler
17 Manjiri Meshram

Durchschnitt
Anzahl Fragen

Entertainment

5 3 5 3 53 3 2 >
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10

Geschichte
10
9

8

8
10
7
n.a.
7

6
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
6
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

10

Kultur

5 3 5 3 53 3 2 >
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10

Lifestyle
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n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

10

Medien

5 5 5 2 5 25 2 >
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10

Sport
10
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n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

10

Welt Wissenschaft

9 7
9 6
9 6
7 6
8 5
8 4
n.a. n.a.
5 5
5 6
n.a. n.a
n.a. n.a
n.a. n.a
4 5
n.a. n.a
n.a. n.a
n.a. n.a
n.a. n.a
10 10

Total
65
63
62
57
53
51
51
45
a4
41
40
38
36
18
12

40.53
80



